LOCATION OF SERVICE PARTS IN THE UNIT
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LOCATION OF SERVICE PARTS IN THE UNIT
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K1470773
K1400459
K1889224
K1424843
K1470782
K1421124
K1464268
K1405350
K1202703
K1802363
K1492061
K1424733
K1472878
K1477609
K1464296
K1460536
K1971180
K1993195
K1464292

K1326391

K1464281
K1916770
K1464284
K1993355
K2006011
K1464275
K1327399
K1454452
K1507431
K1301881
K1483085
K1395042
K1421856
K1464346

Ident Descrizione ricambio

GUARD FILTER

UPPER PANEL

MOTOR SUPPORTER
MOUNTINGPLATE
GUARD FILTER

FAN MOTOR

DC MOTOR
PROPELLER FAN
HANDLE

FAN GUARD

PANEL

PANEL

VALVE COVER

SIDE PANEL

PFC INDUCTOR
SEPARATEPLATEASSY
BOLT WASHER

MAIN CONTROL BOARD OUTDOOR UNIT
ELEC JOINT BOX ASSY

OUTDOOR & AC ELECTROMAGNETIC
CONTACTOR

MOUNTING PLATE
HEAT SINK

MOUNTING PLATE
DRIVER BOARD
ELECTRIC BOX COVER
FILTER BOARD

FUSE BASE

FUSE

TERMINAL PANEL
TERMINAL BOARD
TRANSFORMER
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
OUTDOOR SENSOR
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
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K1902722
K1989493
K1989495
K1989494
K1918068
K1993913
K1993929
K1994036
K1993933
K1930316
K1839787
K1885508
K1930387
K1482344
K1325923
K1495975
K1480149
K1820199
K1302932
K1391303

THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY

GUARD COVER

RUBBER RING

SEALED CAP

PRESSURE SWITCH HIGH PRESSURE
4-WAY VALVE ASSY

S TUBE ASSEMBLY

CONDENSER ASSY

COMPRESSOR

STOP VALVE ASSEMBLY

STOP VALVE ASSEMBLY

BASE HOLDER

ELECTRONIC EXPANSION VALVE ASSY
ELECTROMAGNETIC EXPANSION VALE COIL
ACCUMULATOR

NOISE-INSULATION COTTON

SOUND INSULATION COTTON
PRESSURE SWITCH LOW PRESSURE

4 WAY VALVE COIL

CRANKCASE HEATER
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